

Alport Connect 2024 Saturday, July 27th and Sunday, July 28th

Gaylord Rockies Resort & Convention Center 6700 N Gaylord Rockies Blvd Aurora, CO 80019 (720) 452-6900

Thank you for considering joining us in Denver for Alport Connect 2024.

All Alport Connect 2024 programming and activities take place at Gaylord Rockies Resort & Convention Center, however, attendees can choose to stay at this resort or choose other lodging options. Denver has a wide variety of options to accommodate a range of budgets for hotels, resorts, and/or other temporary homes away from home. We know you may be planning to just stay for the weekend or choosing to extend your stay as a vacation. Below is a list of options for your consideration. There are quite a few hotels within a short driving distance to the event (1-3 miles).

Gaylord Rockies Resort & Convention Center Lodging Details

ASF has secured a limited number of rooms at our event venue, Gaylord Rockies Resort & Convention Center, for patients and families. The room block is only offered for the evenings of Friday, July 26th (the night before the event) and the evening of Saturday, July 27th and cannot be extended. Rates start at \$269.00 a night before taxes and fees. Additionally, a mandatory \$28.00 + applicable taxes resort fee per room per night will be added to the guest room rate. This fee covers several amenities including resort-wide internet access, access to Arapahoe Springs Water Park (on site), and more.

Click here to reserve Friday and Saturday night lodging at the Gaylord Rockies Resort.

Note: The Gaylord Rockies Resort & Convention Center has a 72-hour prior to arrival cancellation policy. Should you need to cancel your reservation please do so outside the 72-hour cancellation window to avoid a fee. If you need to cancel within the policy, you forfeit your deposit that was taken at the time of booking, or the venue will charge your card a one-night room and tax cancellation fee. A credit card is required at the time of booking to guarantee your reservation with a deposit of one night's room and tax. The deposit will only be refunded for reservations that cancel prior to the 72- hours to arrival cancellation policy.

Gaylord Rockies Resort & Convention Center is cashless throughout your experience. The resort accepts credit card and mobile payments only, including front desk, food and beverage locations, retail, special events, parking, etc. Guests can convert their cash into \$20 - \$500 gift cards at Cash-To-Card kiosks located to the left of the escalators to Arapahoe Springs Water Park.

Paid, self-parking is available on-site for hotel patrons and visitors.

Other Hotel Options Near Our Event

If you do not wish to reserve at Gaylord Rockies Resort, you are welcome and encouraged to conduct your own search for accommodations that best suit your needs.

Some of the hotels that are within a short drive to the Gaylord Resort & Convention center include, but are not limited to:

Hampton Inn Denver-International Airport

Approx.1.9 miles from Gaylord Rockies Resort & Convention Center 6290 Tower Road, Denver, CO 80249-6703

Phone: (303) 371-0200

Home2 Suites by Hilton Denver International Airport

Approx. 2.2 miles from Gaylord Rockies Resort & Convention Center

6792 Tower Road, Denver, CO 80249

Phone: (303) 307-4444

Hyatt House Denver Airport

Approx. 2.5 miles from Gaylord Rockies Resort & Convention Center

18741 E 71st Ave, Denver, CO 80249-7375

Phone: (303) 628-7777

Hyatt Place Peña Station / Denver Airport

Approx. 2.6 miles from Gaylord Rockies Resort & Convention Center

6110 N Panasonic Way, Denver, CO 80249

Phone: (720) 405-4321

Questions about Alport Connect 2024?

Email: info@alportsyndrome.org